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2006-07 AMC Women's Basketball
Women's Basketball

2006-07 Pre-Season Coaches' Polls

(First-place votes in parentheses)

North points awarded on a 8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 basis
South points awarded on a 10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 basis

NORTH DIVISION Pts
1. Daemen (4) 60
2. Notre Dame (4) 59
3. Roberts Wesleyan 44
4. Geneva 42
5. Ursuline 30
6. Houghton 23
7. Carlow 16
8. Point Park 14

http://www.amcsports.com/2006-07/wbkpolls.htm
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MIDEAST

CONFLERENCE

SOUTH DIVISION
Cedarville (9)
Shawnee State (1)
Tiffin

Malone

Ohio Dominican
Walsh

Rio Grande
Wilberforce

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Urbana

Pts
98
90
64
60
50
49
43
41
39
16
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